
LOT 28 FOREST PLANTATION UNIT 3.

WD 1323-1140, WD 1353-2305, WD 1

BOWLES SARAH L/BOWLES JUSTIN A
594 NW OAKMONT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02461-328

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.060 1.00/

05/01/2023 MLU

11/17/2023 HC 0.32 24,000 0 0 24,000

STANDARD
1
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0
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HX HB 51,411

280,931
332,342

0

335,470

1483/892 1/18/2023 WD Q I 01 362,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHW

BOWLES SARAH L

1429/2233 2/04/2021 WD Q V 05 320,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAVERIA LLC

ADAMS HOMES OF NORT
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

2024HX Base Yr

594 NW OAKMONT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,508 111.3600 124.72 312,798 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2165

BAS 2,165 100 2024 2,165 264,619

FGR 420 55 2024 231 28,234

FOP 156 30 2024 47 5,745

FOP 216 30 2024 65 7,945

2,957 2,508 306,542

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,10] S31 E21 S12 E26 S6 S2 E12 N51 W12 S8
W27 N8 W20 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=90,10] S8 E27 N8 W27 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,41] S20 E21 N2 N6 N12 W21 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=91,53] S6 E26 N6 W26 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 600.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,800

1,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000


